Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Smith - (845268) - Stratford Sharks SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:35.54
1:38.66
1:40.99
1:42.10
1:43.40
1:44.19
1:44.87
1:45.40
1:50.70
1:55.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.54
1:38.66
1:40.99
1:44.19
1:42.10
1:43.40
1:45.40
1:50.70
1:44.87

1:55.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

193
175
164
158
152
149
146
144
124

110

WA Pts

193
175
164
149
158
152
144
124
146
110

Round

H
H
H
H

I

I M

Round

I I T I T

Date

17112116
11/07/15
17/01/15
12/07/14
13/04/14
22/11/14
03/11/13
08/02/14
24/11113
03/11/12

Date

17/12/16
11/07/15
17/01/15
22/11/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
24/11113
03/11/13
03/11/12

Meet

Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing SC Development Meet

Meet

Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Venue

Stratford on Avon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor

Northolt

Ealing

Windsor

Ealing

Venue

Stratford on Avon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford

Ealing

Windsor

Northolt

Ealing

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Strat Sharks 4
3
2
3
Windsor 3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Strat Sharks 4
3
2
4
3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



