Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Smith - (845268) - Stratford Sharks SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.54	193	Н	17/12/16	Stratford Sharks Club Championships	Stratford on Avon	Strat Sharks	4
1:38.66	175	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:40.99	164	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:42.10	158	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:43.40	152	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:44.19	149	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:44.87	146	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:45.40	144	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:50.70	124	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:55.36	110	F	03/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.54	193	Н	17/12/16	Stratford Sharks Club Championships	Stratford on Avon	Strat Sharks	4
1:38.66	175	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:40.99	164	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
1:44.19	149	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:42.10	158	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:43.40	152	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Windsor	3
1:45.40	144	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:50.70	124	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:44.87	146	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:55.36	110	F	03/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS